
Järvamaa seeriavõistluse I etapp Paides 20.11.2020

Naised 50m jooks
1. Karolina Õun 08.06.2004 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 7,04 6,83 21
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 7.10 7,32 19
3. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 7,19 7,57 18
4. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 7,23 7,30 17
5. Iris Maria  Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 7,27 7,56 16
6. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.10.2006 Türi Põhikool 7,47 7,76 15
7. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa Põhikool 7,63 7,18 14
8. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 Türi 7,52 7,44 13
9. Liset Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 7,83 7,87 12

10. Mariken Hein 05.12.2007 Paide HPK 7,74 7,61 11
11. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool 7,90 8,01 10
12. Sandra Kasela 23.08.2009 Paide HPK 10,3 10,88 9

Kaugushüpe
1. Karolina Õun 08.06.2004 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 4.94 21
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 4.84 19
3. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 4.22 18
4. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 Türi 4.29 17
5. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa Põhikool 4.14 16
6. Marie Marken Jaanof 18.07.2006 Paide HHPK 4.09 15
7. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.10.2006 Türi Põhikool 4.06 14
8. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 4.01 13
9. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 3.98 12

10. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool 3.90 11
11. Tuule Elise Riispap 18.12.2002 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 3.84 10
12. Mariken Hein 05.12.2007 Paide HPK 3.79 9
13. Liset Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 3.75 8
14. Sandra Kasela 23.08.2009 Paide HPK 2.46 7

Kuulitõuge 3 kg
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 12.32 21
2. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 9.24 19
3. Marie Marken Jaanof 18.07.2006 Paide HHPK 8.36 18
4. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 7.89 17
5. Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa Põhikool 7.83 16
6. Karolina Õun 08.06.2004 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 7.77 15
7. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 Türi 7.64 14
8. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.10.2006 Türi Põhikool 7.46 13
9. Lisli Pak 19.98.1985 Risti SK 7.00 12

10. Tuule Elise Riispap 18.12.2002 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 6.68 11
11. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool 5.89 10

600m jooks
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 2.37,1 21
2. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 2.41,8 19
3. Hanna Katariina Miller 01.10.2006 Türi Põhikool 2.44,6 18
4. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool 2.46,6 17
5. Lisli Pak 19.98.1985 Risti SK 2.51,6 16



Mehed 50m jooks
1. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 5,81 5,60 21
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 5,99 5,78 19
3. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 6,61 6,18 18
4. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 6,22 6,28 17
5. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 6,52 6,33 16
6. Lauri Tanner 23.12.1978 Risti Sk 6,55 6,56 15
7. Lauri Lipp 17.01.1960 Paide 6,94 7,13 14
8. Sreven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 7,77 7,66 13

Kaugushüpe
1. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 6.43 21
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 5.79 19
3. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 5.74 18
4. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 5.57 17
5. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 5.30 16
6. Lauri Tanner 23.12.1978 Risti Sk 4.50 15

Kuulitõuge 6 kg
1. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 14.00 21
2. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 10.92 19
3. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi Ühisgümnaasium 10.59 18
4. Lauri Tanner 23.12.1978 Risti Sk 9.99 17
5. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 9.83 16
6. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 9.12 15
7. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 8.92 14
8. Lauri Lipp 17.01.1960 Paide 7.63 13

600m jooks
1. Lauri Tanner 23.12.1978 Risti Sk 2.09,5 21
2. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool 2.14,7 19
3. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 2.19,5 18
4. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 2.26,5 17
5. Lauri Lipp 17.01.1960 Paide 2.49,0 16

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


